6
6-79 Model HM32 Series
APPLICATIONS
•  Switching power supply
•  Designed to detect AC currents and to supply the output for control circuitry
•  Appliance
•  Medical equipment
•  Office equipment

(1)
(4)
(2)
(3)
查询HM32-22100供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加
急出货
6-80 Model HM32 Series
Secondary Secondary
Inductance DC
Part Turns @ 10 kHz Resistance Primary Core Secondary
Number N1:N2 mH Min. Ω Max. Figure Amps Max. Style V-µS Max.
HM32-10010 1:10 0.2 0.2 1 3 Toroid 67
HM32-10050 1:50 5.0 0.7 1 3 Toroid 330
HM32-10100 1:100 20.0 1.4 1 3 Toroid 660
HM32-10200 1:200 85.0 4.5 1 3 Toroid 1,300
HM32-20050 1:50 5.0 0.7 2 3 Toroid 330
HM32-20100 1:100 20.0 1.4 2 3 Toroid 660
HM32-22100 2:100 20.0 1.4 2 3 Toroid 660
HM32-20200 1:200 85.0 4.5 2 3 Toroid 1,300
SPECIFICATIONS
FIGURE 1 (Inch/mm)
 .80
20.5